
                             WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                  Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ===================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5204  Charlie McKinney      12  West Salem                     16:42.2  5:23  t 
      2    2 5206  Brady Niemeier        12  West Salem                     16:56.7  5:28  t 
      3    3 5142  Alec Taylor           11  Aquinas                        16:58.5  5:28  t 
      4      5191  John Wells            12  Platteville                    17:06.8  5:31  i 
      5    4 5138  Mitch Ellis           12  Aquinas                        17:15.1  5:34  t 
      6    5 5140  Andrew Skemp          12  Aquinas                        17:15.8  5:34  t 
      7      5146  Jose Monroy           11  Arcadia                        17:19.1  5:35  i 
      8    6 5176  Skylar Drinka         12  Neillsville                    17:21.4  5:36  i 
      9    7 5172  Sam Ruiter            10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:21.8  5:36  i 
     10      5174  Avrey Horvath         11  Loyal/Greenwood                17:24.9  5:37  i 
     11    8 5171  Riley Kirkey          12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:31.3  5:39    
     12    9 5166  Ethan Burmeister      11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:37.9  5:41    
     13   10 5141  Jonathan Skemp         9  Aquinas                        17:39.8  5:42  t 
     14   11 5203  Dawson Gronemus       10  West Salem                     17:45.9  5:44  t 
     15   12 5137  Nick Drye             11  Aquinas                        17:48.7  5:44  t 
     16      5192  Quinn Wright          10  Platteville                    17:48.8  5:44    
     17      5158  Chase Oehmichen       12  Colby/Abbotsford               17:49.8  5:45    
     18      5197  Drew Robson           11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:51.2  5:45    
     19   13 5168  Carter Gold           11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:58.2  5:48    
     20      5147  Kobe Nichols          12  Black River Falls              18:03.8  5:49    
     21   14 5139  Edward Hale           12  Aquinas                        18:08.4  5:51  t 
     22      5210  Bailey Olson          12  Westby                         18:09.4  5:51    
     23   15 5205  Carson Mooney         12  West Salem                     18:10.3  5:51  t 
     24   16 5143  Ted Uehling           12  Aquinas                        18:14.8  5:53  t 
     25   17 5202  Brennan Garbers        9  West Salem                     18:22.5  5:55  t 
     26   18 5208  Vincent Schwarz       11  West Salem                     18:29.8  5:58  t 
     27   19 5207  Blaine Wheeler        11  West Salem                     18:32.7  5:59  t 
     28   20 5169  Collin Handke         10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:43.1  6:02    
     29      5199  Lukas Milas            9  Stanley-Boyd                   18:52.0  6:05    
     30   21 5167  Xander Burmeister      9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:58.3  6:07    
     31   22 5170  Lance Jumbeck         11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:29.3  6:17    
     32   23 5181  Taytor Lowry          11  Neillsville                    19:41.3  6:21    
     33   24 5180  Landon Kummer          9  Neillsville                    19:49.2  6:23    
     34      5194  Andrew Honer          10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:57.1  6:26    
     35   25 5177  Cameron Feucht        12  Neillsville                    20:07.6  6:29    
     36   26 5179  Zach Klapatauskas     12  Neillsville                    20:29.4  6:36    
     37   27 5175  Dan Anderson          10  Neillsville                    23:59.9  7:44    
     38   28 5178  Mark Jorgensen         9  Neillsville                    36:19.3 11:42    
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 42°F



                             WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 24, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Aquinas                                    (17:23.6  86:57.9 0:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alec Taylor               11 16:58.5
       2      4  Mitch Ellis               12 17:15.1
       3      5  Andrew Skemp              12 17:15.8
       4     10  Jonathan Skemp             9 17:39.8
       5     12  Nick Drye                 11 17:48.7
       6   ( 14) Edward Hale               12 18:08.4
       7   ( 16) Ted Uehling               12 18:14.8

       2.    46  West Salem                                 (17:35.6  87:57.6 1:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Charlie McKinney          12 16:42.2
       2      2  Brady Niemeier            12 16:56.7
       3     11  Dawson Gronemus           10 17:45.9
       4     15  Carson Mooney             12 18:10.3
       5     17  Brennan Garbers            9 18:22.5
       6   ( 18) Vincent Schwarz           11 18:29.8
       7   ( 19) Blaine Wheeler            11 18:32.7

       3.    57  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (17:50.5  89:12.3 1:21.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Sam Ruiter                10 17:21.8
       2      8  Riley Kirkey              12 17:31.3
       3      9  Ethan Burmeister          11 17:37.9
       4     13  Carter Gold               11 17:58.2
       5     20  Collin Handke             10 18:43.1
       6   ( 21) Xander Burmeister          9 18:58.3
       7   ( 22) Lance Jumbeck             11 19:29.3

       4.   104  Neillsville                                (19:29.8  97:28.9 3:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Skylar Drinka             12 17:21.4
       2     23  Taytor Lowry              11 19:41.3
       3     24  Landon Kummer              9 19:49.2
       4     25  Cameron Feucht            12 20:07.6
       5     26  Zach Klapatauskas         12 20:29.4
       6   ( 27) Dan Anderson              10 23:59.9
       7   ( 28) Mark Jorgensen             9 36:19.3


